
AKASH 
INDUSTRIES

Commited to Quality

W-9, MIDC, Satpur, Nasik-422007, Ph-0253-2365037, 9225110364, 9850232403

E-mail- akash_nasik@yahoo.co., www.akashindustriesnasik.com



About Us : 

Akash Industries is one of the reputed manufacturers of surface treatment chemicals for painting and powder coating.

Established in 1999, we have an in-depth understanding of the customer needs and has rich and diversified experience of 

manufacturing variety of quality metal treatment chemicals for last 20+ years. We are growing consistently in terms of product 

offerings, services and happy customers' year on year. 

We are consistently exceeding the customer expectations with the Quality Products//Services, On Time Delivery, 24x7 Support, 

Commitment to Excellence and Innovations. 

Akash Industries has an excellent manufacturing facility in Nasik, a growing industrial hub being a part of the golden triangle of 

Mumbai-Pune-Nasik in Maharashtra with the well-equipped laboratory for R&D and Quality, world class machinery for 

manufacturing these chemicals, highly experienced team of Engineers/Technicians. 

Akash Industries is an ISO 9001:2015 certified company serving 200+ happy and loyal customers across the PAN India with the 

prominent presence in Maharashtra, Gujarat, and Chhattisgarh.

Akash Industry is managed by Paresh Deshpande (CEO) and Milind Deshpande (COO), the post graduates in Chemistry and having 

20 years' of rich and diversified experience in Chemical Manufacturing. We are also an active member of the association Laghu 

Udyog Bharti (LUB), Nasik industrial Manufacturing Association (NIMA), and Nasik CETP foundation.   



Profiles of Akash Industries

Name of Company -:         Akash Industries

Address -:                             W-9, M.I.D.C., Satpur,  Nasik-422007

                                                  Tele Phone:-0253-2365037, 9225110364, 9850232403

Email - :                                  akash_nasik@yahoo.co.in

Contact Person -:               Mr. Paresh Deshpande & Mr. Milind Deshpande.

Constitution -:                    Partnership

Plot Area  -:                         11000 sq. feet, constructed area 3000 sq. feet

No of employee -:              Fourteen Nos

SSI No. & Date -:                111613359 dated 25-02-05

Our Excise Details  -:        Registration no-AAGFA9855MEM001   

                                                  Commissionerate Name- Nasik I

                                                  Division Name-Satpur  I

                                                  Range -A

Tin No & Date -:                  VAT TIN-27230055257V w.e.f.1/4/06

                                                  CST TIN- 27230055257C w.e.f.1/4/06

ISO Registration –:           ISO 9001: 2000 (TUV India).

Lub. Licence No -:              JDI/NSK/CHEM/LUB OIL/GREASE 2012

M.P.C.B.  No -:                      BO/JD(APC)/TB-3/UAN NO. 66800/R/CC/243

Name of Banker  -:            Shree Samarth Sahakari bank Ltd, Nashik

                                                 Union bank of India



 1996 onward Job work of nickel electroplating for precise material.  

 2000 onward Manufacturers of surface treatment chemicals

Year of establishment :  

Products :  

Seven tank chemicals for Powder coating & Painting 

Heavy weight zinc/manganese Phosphating Chemicals

Aluminum treatment chemical 

Calcium modified zinc phosphating for rubber to metal bonding

Specialty heavy alkaline/neutral/acidic degreasing chemicals 

Misc. products like rust preventives, 3 in 1 chemicals, polyelectrolyte, and mold    release agent.

Specialty lubricants.
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Vision

To become leading Supplier of Surface Treatment Chemicals and Lubricants.

Mission

We at Akash Industries manufacture of surface treatment chemicals and lubricants with consistent quality 

by using quality raw materials, quality management system, on time delivery, inspiring quality 

consciousness in employee to prevent corrosion of ferrous & non-ferrous metal for Automobile, Electrical, 

Furniture & General metal working Industries.

Core Value

Trust

Quality Consiousness

Core Purpose

To Prevent Corrosion of Ferrous and Non-Ferrous Metal.

Vision, Mission And Core Value, Core Purpose  



Details of Machinery:- 

Sr.No. Machinery Capacity

1

2

3

4

5

6

Ribbon Blender [Degreasing & Blacodising]

Stirrer (NO.2)

Chemical pump, Balance, Storage tanks

Vessel with stirrer [ 210 litre] 2 nos

Laboratory for checking raw material & Final products.

Effluent treatment unit.

20,000 kg per month

15,000 litre per month

30,000 litre per month

1,000 litre per month



Production Details :

Sr.No. Material
Mfg. quantity 

per month

1

2

3

Degreasing & Blacodising

Phosphating, 3 In 1, Derusting, & Passivation

Miscellaneous 

10,000  kg

10,000 kg

5000 kg





Major Customers Name-:

Sr.No. Customers Name Vendors Of

1

2

3

4

5

6

Innova Rubbers Pvt. Ltd.

Taparia Tools Ltd.

Mahindra Sona Ltd.

Bright Light Company

Reliable Auto Tech

Hind Tool

Mahindra\ Bajaj\ Telco\ Export

Direct Market

L&T\ ABB\ Crompton

1,000 litre per month

Direct Market

7 Mack Surafce Treatment Gabrial



8

9

10

11

12

13

Megha Coat Surface Treatment

Saptashrungi Engineers

Accura Valve

E-smart

Sai Coaters & Fabs

Layer Technology

Gabrial

Gabrial

Epcos

Honda

14 Deenanath Coater

Gabriel\ Mahindra & Mahindra

15

16

17

Shree Ganesh Accessories

Planofill

Precise Engineering Company



18

19

20

21

22

23

Megha Coat Surface Trteatment

Saptashrungi Engineers

Accura Valve

E-smart

Sai Coaters & Fabs

Layer Technology

Gabrial

Gabrial

Epcos

Honda

24 Deenanath Coater

Gabriel\ Mahindra & Mahindra

25

26

27

Shree Ganesh Accessories

Planofill

Precise Engineering Company



Distributors Name:-

Sr.No. Name Area

1

4

5

6

Om Enterprises, E-15/22, MIDC, Chikhalthana, Aurangabad

Maruti Chemicals

P-73, Behind Bank of Baroda MIDC, Ahemednagar

Shree Umiya Trading company, Nashik

Madan Sales Corporation

Chemilife enterprises

Aurangabad

Ahemednagar

Nashik

Baramati

7 Alfa Chemicals Karad

2

3 Shreekrishna Enterprises, Plot No 167, Flat No-7,

Patel Heritage,Bhusari Colony,

Paud Road,Kothrud,pune-411036

Pune 

only chakan

Nashik



Marketing Detail: -  

No Of Customers - 200 Nos

Area Of Marketing
1. Nasik

2. Aurangabad

3. Ahmednagar

4. Pune

5. Solapur

6. Karad

7. Jalgaon

8. Wapi

9. Nagpur

10. Amravati

11. Chattisgard



Contact Us

Name of Company -:         Akash Industries

Address -:                             W-9, M.I.D.C., Satpur,  Nasik-422007

                                                  Tele Phone:-0253-2365037, 9225110364, 9850232403

Email - :                                  akash_nasik@yahoo.co.in

Contact Person -:               Mr. Paresh Deshpande & Mr. Milind Deshpande.

Constitution -:                    Partnership

Plot Area  -:                         11000 sq. feet, constructed area 3000 sq. feet

No of employee -:              Fourteen Nos

SSI No. & Date -:                111613359 dated 25-02-05

Our Excise Details  -:        Registration no-AAGFA9855MEM001   

                                                  Commissionerate Name- Nasik I

                                                  Division Name-Satpur  I

                                                  Range -A

Tin No & Date -:                  VAT TIN-27230055257V w.e.f.1/4/06

                                                  CST TIN- 27230055257C w.e.f.1/4/06

ISO Registration –:           ISO 9001: 2000 (TUV India).

Lub. Licence No -:              JDI/NSK/CHEM/LUB OIL/GREASE 2012

M.P.C.B.  No -:                      BO/JD(APC)/TB-3/UAN NO. 66800/R/CC/243

Name of Banker  -:            Shree Samarth Sahakari bank Ltd, Nashik

                                                 Union bank of India
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